
MUNICIPALIDAD DE HUALPEN

Planta 01/07/2009

13723951-5 AGUAYO GAJARDO ROXANA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 489.538

12554681-1 ALARCON PROVOSTE IRMA CECILIA EE.PLANTA 832.419

9433089-0 ALARCON RAMIREZ JOSE RODRIGO EE.PLANTA 491.064

8243746-0 ALARCON SANDOVAL HERNAN HUGO EE.PLANTA 476.954

13624878-2 ALONSO SALAZAR ANDREA   ESTER EE.PLANTA 648.878

9436856-1 ALVIAL SEGURA JANET FABIOLA EE.PLANTA 428.472

11985753-8 ANDRADES ROBERTS SERGIO FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 520.664

9428163-6 ARAVENA CASTRO HECTOR RENE EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

10961962-0 BAHAMONDES ARANCIBIA MACARENA ALEJANDRINA EE.PLANTA 1.719.067

13104571-9 BARRIGA PAREDES GUSTAVO OMAR EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

10421414-2 BASSO MARTINEZ SONIA PAZ EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

14208572-0 BENAVIDES MAZA FELIPE ANDRES EE.PLANTA 489.538

8194545-4 BUSTOS AVILA SUSANA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 558.090

12208159-1 CAMPOS JARA CARLOS CRISTIAN EE.PLANTA 2.730.449

5698986-2 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JOSE SEBASTIA EE.PLANTA 489.538

9291404-6 CARTES MEDINA INGRID NIEVES EE.PLANTA 1.009.647

9633584-9 CARTES ROMERO JUAN EE.PLANTA 462.012

8056098-2 CASTILLO CAMPOS MITZI JEANETTE EE.PLANTA 697.577

14392005-4 CASTRO ACUÑA CAROLINA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 1.040.228

7940845-K CASTRO MERINO VICTOR AGUSTIN EE.PLANTA 960.748

7537450-K CEVALLO DURAN DOMINGO FROILAN EE.PLANTA 586.164

7554135-K CHAVEZ CAMPANINI JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 1.123.767

14384838-8 CHAVEZ PIZARRO PATRICIO ESTEBAN EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

10757358-5 CONCHA CONTRERAS ANA ROSA EE.PLANTA 548.011

10488682-5 CONTRERAS NOVA RAUL SEGUNDO EE.PLANTA 410.616

5458921-2 CONTRERAS SALGADO MARINA EE.PLANTA 982.494

9146094-7 CONTRERAS SANHUEZA DIEGO MANUEL E. EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

7261060-1 CONTRERAS SEPULVEDA DAVID MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 592.984

9958808-K CORTES DE LA MAZA PAULA MARCELA EE.PLANTA 725.966

10638018-K CUEVAS MUNOZ NELSON MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 2.380.092

10728289-0 DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ JULIETA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 2.106.913

11350832-9 ESCOBAR MORALES JORGE ALEX EE.PLANTA 1.910.447

10086349-9 ESPINOZA ARANEDA RAQUEL ISABEL EE.PLANTA 832.419

14271112-5 ESPINOZA BARRIENTOS MARCO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 451.683

7943244-K FIERRO MONARES ANA MARIA EE.PLANTA 648.928

10958619-6 FIGUEROA ACEVEDO ROSSANA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 697.577

12700423-4 FUENTEALBA MALDONADO EVELYN ROXANA EE.PLANTA 648.928

8503901-6 FUENTEALBA MORENO AURISTEL DEL CARM EE.PLANTA 381.819

13951407-6 GAJARDO VIDAL GRETTE EE.PLANTA 450.649

6217770-5 GALAZ HIDALGO MANUEL JESUS EE.PLANTA 429.998

14274014-1 GARRIDO VALENZUELA PATRICIO ANDRES EE.PLANTA 2.324.403

5627190-2 GOMEZ FLORES HECTOR FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 1.491.796

8714338-4 GONZALEZ CEBALLOS FLORINDA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 1.390.605

10008978-5 GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ LORENZO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 453.384

9871882-6 GONZALEZ VERGARA MARIETTA INGRID EE.PLANTA 492.590

10540849-8 GONZALEZ ZARATE BERNARDA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 832.419

12382205-6 GUTIERREZ PASTORINI MARIO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.587.593

10222485-K HENRIQUEZ MONDACA BERNARDO ALFONSO EE.PLANTA 551.989

7045642-7 HENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ LUISA AURORA EE.PLANTA 558.090



6399962-8 HERRERA HERRERA JOSE RUBEN EE.PLANTA 503.908

5416408-4 JARA FICA JULIO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 528.677

5688255-3 JARA JARA LEONARDO MAXIMINO EE.PLANTA 995.848

7144874-6 LEDESMA NAVARRETE JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 498.837

8497785-3 LEPEZ MUNOZ LORENA SOLANGE EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

7486176-8 MACERA OSSES JORGE ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 673.592

7026588-5 MATAMALA TRONCOSO GUACOLDA EUGENIA EE.PLANTA 558.090

6726058-9 MONSALVE CASTILLO HECTOR BAUDILIO EE.PLANTA 1.103.429

14392028-3 MORENO CARO AXEL IGOR EE.PLANTA 698.422

9409610-3 MORENO ROJAS ANDRES MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 1.742.031

10993810-6 MULCHI GUTIERREZ ALBERTO ARMANDO EE.PLANTA 1.061.096

10859155-2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ JUAN EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 755.314

11150838-0 MUÑOZ BARRERA MIGUEL ANGEL EE.PLANTA 454.731

7389297-K MUÑOZ BARRIGA RICARDO HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 1.910.447

10269472-4 NARVAEZ ASKEN CARLOS FABIAN EE.PLANTA 673.592

10341641-8 NAVARRETE BELLO ANALI EE.PLANTA 558.090

8799775-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ MARIA VIRGINIA EE.PLANTA 648.928

6019992-2 ORTIZ RIOS EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 488.012

8725907-2 OYARZO OYARZO EMMA DEL C EE.PLANTA 489.538

9392272-7 PARRA ORTIZ RICARDO ROBERT EE.PLANTA 2.325.574

12978224-2 PEÑA VIRGILI JOSE MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 2.515.360

5509852-2 RAMIREZ ARANEDA MERCEDES LEONOR EE.PLANTA 927.297

8612892-6 RAMIREZ ESQUIVEL EDISON CRISTIAN EE.PLANTA 395.429

10451069-8 READI URRA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 832.419

9522697-3 RIVAS PASTINE FLAVIA GIOCONDA EE.PLANTA 381.819

9649567-6 RIVAS SALAZAR JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 879.344

9332855-8 RIVERA ARANCIBIA MARCELO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 3.864.257

14390154-8 RIVERA JIMENEZ JOSE LUIS EE.PLANTA 489.538

11986910-2 ROJAS REYES SERGIO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 482.955

11415535-7 ROMAN CASAS-CORDERO CARLOS HIPOLITO EE.PLANTA 2.031.107

12917078-6 SALAZAR BELLO KARIN ZITA EE.PLANTA 558.090

10972563-3 SALAZAR MORALES LUIS ERNESTO EE.PLANTA 1.366.923

7882983-4 SANCHEZ JARA MARGARITA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 648.928

14373895-7 SANHUEZA CASTRO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.PLANTA 832.419

8692441-2 SANHUEZA MUÑOZ GASTON EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 2.325.574

12696908-2 SELMAN SENDRA MANUEL IVAN EE.PLANTA 832.419

10823748-1 SEPULVEDA VALENZUELA JOSE HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 685.154

10365205-7 SOTO ARGEL MARTA LUISA EE.PLANTA 428.995

16037567-1 TAHA CIFUENTES ABIGAIL CAROLAINE EE.PLANTA 446.994

12974278-K TAHA CIFUENTES CESAR ROBERTO EE.PLANTA 576.969

12422664-3 TOLEDO MARTEL CARLOS PATRICIO EE.PLANTA 697.577

12299786-3 TORRES ROA JORGE ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.366.923

10405511-7 TRONCOSO SALGADO PATRICIA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

9180165-5 URZUA VILLARROEL MAGALY DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 428.472

11803693-K VALLETTE ISLA ALBERTO ADRIAN EE.PLANTA 995.848

6251347-0 VASQUEZ OSORIO ALMERINDA ALICIA EE.PLANTA 558.090

9442292-2 WONG BARREDA JORGE LEONARDO EE.PLANTA 2.325.911

ago-09



RUT NOMBRE CONT HABERES

13723951-5 AGUAYO GAJARDO ROXANA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 489.538

12554681-1 ALARCON PROVOSTE IRMA CECILIA EE.PLANTA 832.419

9433089-0 ALARCON RAMIREZ JOSE RODRIGO EE.PLANTA 491.064

8243746-0 ALARCON SANDOVAL HERNAN HUGO EE.PLANTA 476.954

13624878-2 ALONSO SALAZAR ANDREA   ESTER EE.PLANTA 648.878

9436856-1 ALVIAL SEGURA JANET FABIOLA EE.PLANTA 428.472

11985753-8 ANDRADES ROBERTS SERGIO FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 520.664

9428163-6 ARAVENA CASTRO HECTOR RENE EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

10961962-0 BAHAMONDES ARANCIBIA MACARENA ALEJANDRINA EE.PLANTA 1.719.067

13104571-9 BARRIGA PAREDES GUSTAVO OMAR EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

10421414-2 BASSO MARTINEZ SONIA PAZ EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

14208572-0 BENAVIDES MAZA FELIPE ANDRES EE.PLANTA 489.538

8194545-4 BUSTOS AVILA SUSANA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 558.090

5698986-2 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JOSE SEBASTIA EE.PLANTA 489.538

9291404-6 CARTES MEDINA INGRID NIEVES EE.PLANTA 1.009.647

9633584-9 CARTES ROMERO JUAN EE.PLANTA 462.012

8056098-2 CASTILLO CAMPOS MITZI JEANETTE EE.PLANTA 697.577

14392005-4 CASTRO ACUÑA CAROLINA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 1.040.228

7940845-K CASTRO MERINO VICTOR AGUSTIN EE.PLANTA 960.748

7554135-K CHAVEZ CAMPANINI JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 1.123.767

14384838-8 CHAVEZ PIZARRO PATRICIO ESTEBAN EE.PLANTA 1.098.345

10757358-5 CONCHA CONTRERAS ANA ROSA EE.PLANTA 548.011

10488682-5 CONTRERAS NOVA RAUL SEGUNDO EE.PLANTA 410.616

5458921-2 CONTRERAS SALGADO MARINA EE.PLANTA 982.494

9146094-7 CONTRERAS SANHUEZA DIEGO MANUEL E. EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

7261060-1 CONTRERAS SEPULVEDA DAVID MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 592.984

9958808-K CORTES DE LA MAZA PAULA MARCELA EE.PLANTA 721.380

10638018-K CUEVAS MUNOZ NELSON MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 2.380.092

10728289-0 DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ JULIETA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 2.106.913

11350832-9 ESCOBAR MORALES JORGE ALEX EE.PLANTA 1.910.447

10086349-9 ESPINOZA ARANEDA RAQUEL ISABEL EE.PLANTA 832.419

14271112-5 ESPINOZA BARRIENTOS MARCO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 451.683

7943244-K FIERRO MONARES ANA MARIA EE.PLANTA 648.928

10958619-6 FIGUEROA ACEVEDO ROSSANA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 697.577

12700423-4 FUENTEALBA MALDONADO EVELYN ROXANA EE.PLANTA 648.928

8503901-6 FUENTEALBA MORENO AURISTEL DEL CARM EE.PLANTA 381.819

6217770-5 GALAZ HIDALGO MANUEL JESUS EE.PLANTA 429.998

14274014-1 GARRIDO VALENZUELA PATRICIO ANDRES EE.PLANTA 2.324.403

5627190-2 GOMEZ FLORES HECTOR FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 1.491.796

8714338-4 GONZALEZ CEBALLOS FLORINDA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 1.390.605

10008978-5 GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ LORENZO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 453.384

9871882-6 GONZALEZ VERGARA MARIETTA INGRID EE.PLANTA 492.590

10540849-8 GONZALEZ ZARATE BERNARDA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 832.419

12382205-6 GUTIERREZ PASTORINI MARIO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.712.238

10222485-K HENRIQUEZ MONDACA BERNARDO ALFONSO EE.PLANTA 551.989

7045642-7 HENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ LUISA AURORA EE.PLANTA 558.090

6399962-8 HERRERA HERRERA JOSE RUBEN EE.PLANTA 503.908

5416408-4 JARA FICA JULIO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 545.143

5688255-3 JARA JARA LEONARDO MAXIMINO EE.PLANTA 995.848

7144874-6 LEDESMA NAVARRETE JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 498.837

8497785-3 LEPEZ MUNOZ LORENA SOLANGE EE.PLANTA 1.098.345



7486176-8 MACERA OSSES JORGE ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 673.592

7026588-5 MATAMALA TRONCOSO GUACOLDA EUGENIA EE.PLANTA 558.090

6726058-9 MONSALVE CASTILLO HECTOR BAUDILIO EE.PLANTA 1.103.429

14392028-3 MORENO CARO AXEL IGOR EE.PLANTA 698.422

9409610-3 MORENO ROJAS ANDRES MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 1.742.031

10993810-6 MULCHI GUTIERREZ ALBERTO ARMANDO EE.PLANTA 1.061.096

10859155-2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ JUAN EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 755.314

11150838-0 MUÑOZ BARRERA MIGUEL ANGEL EE.PLANTA 454.731

7389297-K MUÑOZ BARRIGA RICARDO HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 1.910.447

10269472-4 NARVAEZ ASKEN CARLOS FABIAN EE.PLANTA 673.592

10341641-8 NAVARRETE BELLO ANALI EE.PLANTA 558.090

8799775-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ MARIA VIRGINIA EE.PLANTA 648.928

6019992-2 ORTIZ RIOS EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 488.012

8725907-2 OYARZO OYARZO EMMA DEL C EE.PLANTA 489.538

9392272-7 PARRA ORTIZ RICARDO ROBERT EE.PLANTA 2.325.574

12978224-2 PEÑA VIRGILI JOSE MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 2.515.360

5509852-2 RAMIREZ ARANEDA MERCEDES LEONOR EE.PLANTA 927.297

8612892-6 RAMIREZ ESQUIVEL EDISON CRISTIAN EE.PLANTA 395.429

10451069-8 READI URRA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 832.419

9522697-3 RIVAS PASTINE FLAVIA GIOCONDA EE.PLANTA 381.819

9649567-6 RIVAS SALAZAR JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 872.641

9332855-8 RIVERA ARANCIBIA MARCELO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 3.864.257

14390154-8 RIVERA JIMENEZ JOSE LUIS EE.PLANTA 489.538

11986910-2 ROJAS REYES SERGIO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 482.955

11415535-7 ROMAN CASAS-CORDERO CARLOS HIPOLITO EE.PLANTA 2.031.107

12917078-6 SALAZAR BELLO KARIN ZITA EE.PLANTA 558.090

10972563-3 SALAZAR MORALES LUIS ERNESTO EE.PLANTA 1.366.923

7882983-4 SANCHEZ JARA MARGARITA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 648.928

14373895-7 SANHUEZA CASTRO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.PLANTA 832.419

8692441-2 SANHUEZA MUÑOZ GASTON EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 2.325.574

12696908-2 SELMAN SENDRA MANUEL IVAN EE.PLANTA 832.419

10823748-1 SEPULVEDA VALENZUELA JOSE HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 688.823

10365205-7 SOTO ARGEL MARTA LUISA EE.PLANTA 428.995

16037567-1 TAHA CIFUENTES ABIGAIL CAROLAINE EE.PLANTA 446.994

12974278-K TAHA CIFUENTES CESAR ROBERTO EE.PLANTA 576.969

12422664-3 TOLEDO MARTEL CARLOS PATRICIO EE.PLANTA 697.577

12299786-3 TORRES ROA JORGE ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.366.923

10405511-7 TRONCOSO SALGADO PATRICIA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 1.710.088

9180165-5 URZUA VILLARROEL MAGALY DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 428.472

11803693-K VALLETTE ISLA ALBERTO ADRIAN EE.PLANTA 995.848

6251347-0 VASQUEZ OSORIO ALMERINDA ALICIA EE.PLANTA 558.090

9442292-2 WONG BARREDA JORGE LEONARDO EE.PLANTA 2.325.911

sep-09

NOMBRE NOMBRE CONTRATO HABERES

13723951-5 AGUAYO GAJARDO ROXANA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 671.663

12554681-1 ALARCON PROVOSTE IRMA CECILIA EE.PLANTA 960.125

9433089-0 ALARCON RAMIREZ JOSE RODRIGO EE.PLANTA 673.189

8243746-0 ALARCON SANDOVAL HERNAN HUGO EE.PLANTA 654.065

13624878-2 ALONSO SALAZAR ANDREA   ESTER EE.PLANTA 837.043

9436856-1 ALVIAL SEGURA JANET FABIOLA EE.PLANTA 608.435



11985753-8 ANDRADES ROBERTS SERGIO FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 703.899

9428163-6 ARAVENA CASTRO HECTOR RENE EE.PLANTA 1.878.740

10961962-0 BAHAMONDES ARANCIBIA MACARENA ALEJANDRINA EE.PLANTA 1.888.123

13104571-9 BARRIGA PAREDES GUSTAVO OMAR EE.PLANTA 1.240.759

10421414-2 BASSO MARTINEZ SONIA PAZ EE.PLANTA 1.240.759

14208572-0 BENAVIDES MAZA FELIPE ANDRES EE.PLANTA 671.663

8194545-4 BUSTOS AVILA SUSANA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 742.822

5698986-2 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JOSE SEBASTIA EE.PLANTA 671.663

9291404-6 CARTES MEDINA INGRID NIEVES EE.PLANTA 1.144.365

9633584-9 CARTES ROMERO JUAN EE.PLANTA 631.288

8056098-2 CASTILLO CAMPOS MITZI JEANETTE EE.PLANTA 837.563

14392005-4 CASTRO ACUÑA CAROLINA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 1.168.879

7940845-K CASTRO MERINO VICTOR AGUSTIN EE.PLANTA 1.154.319

7554135-K CHAVEZ CAMPANINI JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 1.267.325

14384838-8 CHAVEZ PIZARRO PATRICIO ESTEBAN EE.PLANTA 1.240.759

10757358-5 CONCHA CONTRERAS ANA ROSA EE.PLANTA 729.715

10488682-5 CONTRERAS NOVA RAUL SEGUNDO EE.PLANTA 589.106

5458921-2 CONTRERAS SALGADO MARINA EE.PLANTA 1.115.990

9146094-7 CONTRERAS SANHUEZA DIEGO MANUEL E. EE.PLANTA 1.878.740

7261060-1 CONTRERAS SEPULVEDA DAVID MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 779.287

9958808-K CORTES DE LA MAZA PAULA MARCELA EE.PLANTA 909.931

10638018-K CUEVAS MUNOZ NELSON MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 2.473.373

10728289-0 DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ JULIETA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 2.199.264

11350832-9 ESCOBAR MORALES JORGE ALEX EE.PLANTA 1.994.234

10086349-9 ESPINOZA ARANEDA RAQUEL ISABEL EE.PLANTA 960.125

14271112-5 ESPINOZA BARRIENTOS MARCO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 629.659

7943244-K FIERRO MONARES ANA MARIA EE.PLANTA 837.093

10958619-6 FIGUEROA ACEVEDO ROSSANA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 837.563

12700423-4 FUENTEALBA MALDONADO EVELYN ROXANA EE.PLANTA 837.093

8503901-6 FUENTEALBA MORENO AURISTEL DEL CARM EE.PLANTA 559.219

6217770-5 GALAZ HIDALGO MANUEL JESUS EE.PLANTA 631.791

14274014-1 GARRIDO VALENZUELA PATRICIO ANDRES EE.PLANTA 2.415.178

5627190-2 GOMEZ FLORES HECTOR FERNANDO EE.PLANTA 1.649.175

8714338-4 GONZALEZ CEBALLOS FLORINDA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 1.545.657

10008978-5 GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ LORENZO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 634.263

9871882-6 GONZALEZ VERGARA MARIETTA INGRID EE.PLANTA 674.715

10540849-8 GONZALEZ ZARATE BERNARDA ISABEL EE.PLANTA 960.125

12382205-6 GUTIERREZ PASTORINI MARIO ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.746.787

10222485-K HENRIQUEZ MONDACA BERNARDO ALFONSO EE.PLANTA 735.135

7045642-7 HENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ LUISA AURORA EE.PLANTA 742.822

6399962-8 HERRERA HERRERA JOSE RUBEN EE.PLANTA 686.610

5416408-4 JARA FICA JULIO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 729.839

5688255-3 JARA JARA LEONARDO MAXIMINO EE.PLANTA 1.129.945

7144874-6 LEDESMA NAVARRETE JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 669.095

8497785-3 LEPEZ MUNOZ LORENA SOLANGE EE.PLANTA 1.240.759

7486176-8 MACERA OSSES JORGE ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 862.867

7026588-5 MATAMALA TRONCOSO GUACOLDA EUGENIA EE.PLANTA 742.822

6726058-9 MONSALVE CASTILLO HECTOR BAUDILIO EE.PLANTA 1.246.072

14392028-3 MORENO CARO AXEL IGOR EE.PLANTA 824.630

9409610-3 MORENO ROJAS ANDRES MAURICIO EE.PLANTA 1.912.120

10993810-6 MULCHI GUTIERREZ ALBERTO ARMANDO EE.PLANTA 1.190.459

10859155-2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ JUAN EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 942.516



11150838-0 MUÑOZ BARRERA MIGUEL ANGEL EE.PLANTA 634.406

7389297-K MUÑOZ BARRIGA RICARDO HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 1.994.234

10269472-4 NARVAEZ ASKEN CARLOS FABIAN EE.PLANTA 862.867

10341641-8 NAVARRETE BELLO ANALI EE.PLANTA 742.822

8799775-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ MARIA VIRGINIA EE.PLANTA 837.093

6019992-2 ORTIZ RIOS EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 670.137

8725907-2 OYARZO OYARZO EMMA DEL C EE.PLANTA 671.663

9392272-7 PARRA ORTIZ RICARDO ROBERT EE.PLANTA 2.427.765

12978224-2 PEÑA VIRGILI JOSE MIGUEL EE.PLANTA 2.612.869

5509852-2 RAMIREZ ARANEDA MERCEDES LEONOR EE.PLANTA 1.058.309

8612892-6 RAMIREZ ESQUIVEL EDISON CRISTIAN EE.PLANTA 584.644

10451069-8 READI URRA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 960.125

9522697-3 RIVAS PASTINE FLAVIA GIOCONDA EE.PLANTA 559.219

9649567-6 RIVAS SALAZAR JUAN CARLOS EE.PLANTA 993.749

9332855-8 RIVERA ARANCIBIA MARCELO ENRIQUE EE.PLANTA 4.033.820

14390154-8 RIVERA JIMENEZ JOSE LUIS EE.PLANTA 671.663

11986910-2 ROJAS REYES SERGIO ALEJANDRO EE.PLANTA 665.080

11415535-7 ROMAN CASAS-CORDERO CARLOS HIPOLITO EE.PLANTA 2.110.624

12917078-6 SALAZAR BELLO KARIN ZITA EE.PLANTA 742.822

10972563-3 SALAZAR MORALES LUIS ERNESTO EE.PLANTA 1.520.909

7882983-4 SANCHEZ JARA MARGARITA ELIZABETH EE.PLANTA 837.093

14373895-7 SANHUEZA CASTRO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.PLANTA 960.125

8692441-2 SANHUEZA MUÑOZ GASTON EDUARDO EE.PLANTA 2.427.765

12696908-2 SELMAN SENDRA MANUEL IVAN EE.PLANTA 960.125

10823748-1 SEPULVEDA VALENZUELA JOSE HUMBERTO EE.PLANTA 890.284

10365205-7 SOTO ARGEL MARTA LUISA EE.PLANTA 608.958

16037567-1 TAHA CIFUENTES ABIGAIL CAROLAINE EE.PLANTA 626.183

12974278-K TAHA CIFUENTES CESAR ROBERTO EE.PLANTA 762.550

12422664-3 TOLEDO MARTEL CARLOS PATRICIO EE.PLANTA 837.563

12299786-3 TORRES ROA JORGE ANTONIO EE.PLANTA 1.520.909

10405511-7 TRONCOSO SALGADO PATRICIA ALEJANDRA EE.PLANTA 1.878.740

9180165-5 URZUA VILLARROEL MAGALY DEL CARMEN EE.PLANTA 608.435

11803693-K VALLETTE ISLA ALBERTO ADRIAN EE.PLANTA 1.129.945

6251347-0 VASQUEZ OSORIO ALMERINDA ALICIA EE.PLANTA 742.822

9442292-2 WONG BARREDA JORGE LEONARDO EE.PLANTA 2.428.102


